VMD202
EMX Industries, Inc.
4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912  F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
The VMD202 vehicle motion detector senses moving ferrous metal within its
magnetic field. It has a detection range up to 12 feet at a minimum speed of

Probe Cable
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• VMD202-50 Probe with 50 feet of cable, VMD202-JMPR and VMD202-HAR
• VMD202-100 Probe with 100 feet of cable, VMD202-JMPR and VMD202-HARR
• VMD202-150 Probe with 150 feet of cable, VMD202-JMPR and VMD202-HAR
• VMD202-XXX Special length lead cable in 50 foot increments up to 1000 feet
• VMD-202-R Remote for tuning and adjustment control (optional add on accessory)
• VMD202-JMPR May be ordered as replacement or extras
• VMD202-HAR May be ordered as replacement or extras
VMD202-R VMD202-JMPR VMD202-HAR